
1 鈴  木  邦  弘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FSC 2 12.50 6.51 5.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.05 0.85-1 -1 -1

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-2 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

6.60 6.51

Composition 1.80 1.081.25 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.80 1.081.25 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.171.50 1.00 1.00

5.99

2 永  田  智  久

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城FSC 3 11.17 4.48 6.89 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.930 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.990 -2 -1

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.22 0.28-4 -4 -5

5 1S+1T 0.80 -0.07 0.73-2 -2 -1

6 1Lo+1Eu<<+1S* * F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -3 0

5.40 4.48

Composition 1.80 1.251.50 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.80 1.251.25 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

6.89

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年B男子（２級）
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3 鈴  木  聡  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑波大学 1 9.40 5.41 4.19 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -4 -5

2 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -3 -1

5 1F+1Aq+SEQ q 1.60 -0.51 1.09-5 -4 -5

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.19 0.94-1 -2 -2

7.37 5.41

Composition 1.80 0.751.25 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.80 1.001.25 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.80 0.580.75 0.50 0.50

4.19

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年B男子（２級）

令和７年度茨城県総合体育大会フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/10/18 17:48 Page 2


